]y
v
®>
oy
{:—3

N

sk

U

Jooooodogn

10000000
200404000

10000000 [00]

00000 http://apis.juhe.cn/fapigx/worldtime/query

OO000dad json

00000 get/post

00000 http://apis.juhe.cn/fapigx/worldtime/query?key=0 0O O O O O key&city=0 0

gbogooobobooboobbooboobbooboobobooobooboboooboobbooboooboon
gbooooooooobloobobeobgbobobobobobobobobobobobobob
gobooobooboobbooboobobgon

O O Header[d

00 O

Content-Type application/x-www-form-urlencoded

oooooon

00 00 00 00

key string O Ooooooooooooo@oooooooog)
city string O 00

ooooooo

00 00 00

error_code int oooono

reason string oood


https://www.juhe.cn

g ud g

result object oood
country string oood
encountry string goog
city string 00
encity string oood
timeZone string 00
countrycode string oooooo
nowmonth string 00
ennowmonth string oood
week string 00
enweek string ooood
weeknum string goog
noon string 0o
ennoon string good
summertime int oooooooodin
timestamp int ood
strtime string oooono
JSONO OO oo
{ n n, n 1]
reason": "success",
"result": {
"country": "O O,
"encountry": "America",
“city": "ODO ",

"encity": "New York",
"timeZone": "GMT -5",
"countrycode": "1",
"nowmonth": "O O ",
"ennowmonth": "Dec",
"week": "O ",

"enweek": "Thu",
"weeknum": "4",

"noon": "O 0",

"ennoon": "PM",
"summertime": 1,
"timestamp": 1670510351,
"strtime": "2022-12-08 22:39:11"



"error code": 0

}

20004040ad

OO0000O0ODOO (error_code)

ggod

273800

273801

273802

273803

gd

gboooooogoo

gbobooboogbodoloeon

gobooboogoo

good

gopbooboodd

uoo

10001

10002

10003

10004

10005

10007

10008

10009

10011

10012

10013

10014

10020

10021

RN

0O0000KEY

OKEYDOGOQoOOo

KEYD O

U 0O O OPENID

ugboogobogboobo

gboooaoo

gooalpr

000O0dKEY

gomwrooooog

googoooboo

UOKEYDOOOOO

ogooooo@oooobooooouoboobbooooobbooooo

oooooooo)
goog

goog

(0ol

0 O O (resultcode)
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
111
112

113

114

120

121



goobbbboOodd2002010 O

2 002 01

gboooobiliooooooo OOooOoOoo@oolb) gooooo

0000 0 2025-07-30 23:13




